Box Newels
SQUARE  •  OCTAGON  •  TAPERED  •  ESTATE  •  BOX COLUMNS
WHERE TRADITION AND INNOVATION CREATE EXCELLENCE
Our Box Newel Collection, designed and manufactured by Oak Pointe, features the most extensive standard offering
of box newels found anywhere. All of our box newels are handcrafted using lock miter joints, solid face grain sides
and stile & rail construction with true floating panels. All components in this collection are for interior use only.
Custom components are an integral part of our business. Call for pricing on your designs for interior and exterior use.
OAK POINTE

Code CIR1-F4 CIR2-F4 F* M4L-VG4 M4R-VG4 M6C-VG4 M9-VG4
Available in these models: 4075, 4076, 4091, 4092, 4291, 4292, 4392
Ordering Examples:
Box Newel Series Milling Code
4091 M6C-VG4–
* 4092 Series has 4 flutes per side.
-M9-VG4
FLUTED AND V-GROOVED
OPTIONS
Close-up of V-Grooved
Close-up of Fluted
Step Three...
Box Newels
88 9OAK POINTE OAK POINTE
e.g. 4392-FP-290 or 4392-FP-SS-290 (with Square Sticking)
Choose a Panel design option
Get your Raised or Flat Panels in a specie different than the main newel or in metal
Get optional Square, Step or Large Sticking with your raised or flat panels
Get your Raised or Flat Straight Top Panels with applied mouldings
Flat Panel Raised Panel
Straight Top
Flat Panel
(-FP)
Eyebrow Top
Flat Panel
(-FP-ET)
Round Top
Flat Panel
(-FP-RT)
Straight Top
Raised Panel
(-RP)
Eyebrow Top
Raised Panel
(-RP-ET)
Round Top
Raised Panel
(-RP-RT)
Panel Inserts
Stainless Steel Panel
(grain runs vertically)
Multi-Specie Panel
All of our box newel panels are standard with Round Sticking
... order optional Square, Step or Large Sticking.
Ordering Information:
Add “-SS”, “-SP” or “-LS”
after product number –
e.g. 4092-FP-SS
Top block flat or raised panels
have three options available.
2 Top Panel - 90° 2 Top Panel - 180° 3 Top Panel
NOTE: Large sticking available
only on 4092-FP and 4292-FP
(See pages 67 & 73 in our catalog Edition 4.0).
Sticking and Top Block Panel Options
Ordering Information for additional panels:
Box Newels with panels come standard with 4 lower panels.
For optional top panels, add the following after product number:
 2 Opposite Panels – add part number 2180
 2 Adjacent Panels – add part number 290
 3 Panels  – add part number 3
4392 Box Newel top block accepts flat panel option only.
 2 panels opposite each other (180°)
 2 adjacent panels (90°)
 3 panels
Round Sticking
(standard)